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Camp. Ital. Epoca Ravenna Gruppo 4 - Prove Libere 2 

 
Gir Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. 

 
Po. 1 - # 313 ZOTTI A. 

 
Migliore 

2:15.853 

 
5 3:10.236 + 18.564  18:05:15.982 29,143 

 
 

Po. 7 - # 610 NORA S. 
Diff. Primo 
+ 36.332 

1 2:56.515 + 04.330 17:53:35.080 31,408 

2 2:52.185 --------- 17:56:27.265 32,198 

3 3:01.376 + 09.191 17:59:28.641 30,566 

4 3:05.932 + 13.747 18:02:34.573 29,817 

 

 
Diff. Primo 

Po. 2 - # 812 LEBUS A. + 21.366 

Po. 8 - # 113 BOVERI P. 
Diff. Primo 
+ 40.552 

 

 

Po. 9 - # 70 QUARIN E. 
Diff. Primo 
+ 46.178 

 

1 3:02.997 + 00.966  17:54:01.194 30,296 

2 ---------  17:57:03.225 30,456 

 
Po. 10 - # 226 CANEVA E. 

Diff. Primo 
+ 50.095 

 

1 3:12.405 + 06.457  17:54:20.026 28,814 

2 3:07.026 + 01.078  17:57:27.052 29,643 

3 3:06.843 + 00.895  18:00:33.895 29,672 

4 ---------  18:03:39.843 29,815 
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 Laptimes 

1 2:19.166 + 03.313 17:52:59.912 39,837 

2 2:18.306 + 02.453 17:55:18.218 40,085 

3 2:17.453 + 01.600 17:57:35.671 40,334 

4 2:15.853 --------- 17:59:51.524 40,809 

5 2:16.381 + 00.528 18:02:07.905 40,651 

6 2:17.075 + 01.222 18:04:24.980 40,445 

 
1 2:59.550 + 03.145 17:54:08.204 30,877 

2 2:56.405 --------- 17:57:04.609 31,428 

3 2:59.319 + 02.914 18:00:03.928 30,917 

 

     

1 2:37.219 --------- 17:53:05.222 35,263 

2 2:38.043 + 00.824 17:55:43.265 35,079 

3 2:38.936 + 01.717 17:58:22.201 34,882 

4 2:37.834 + 00.615 18:01:00.035 35,126 

5 2:37.614 + 00.395 18:03:37.649 35,175 

Diff. Primo 
Po. 3 - # 143 MAMBELLI M. + 21.677 

1 2:42.720 + 05.190 17:53:28.432 34,071 

2 2:37.530 --------- 17:56:05.962 35,193 

3 2:48.732 + 11.202 17:58:54.694 32,857 

4 2:55.736 + 18.206 18:01:50.430 31,547 

5 2:52.076 + 14.546 18:04:42.506 32,218 

Diff. Primo 
Po. 4 - # 128 SANTIN C. + 31.969 

1 2:48.456 + 00.634 17:53:42.553 32,911 

2 2:53.883 + 06.061 17:56:36.436 31,884 

3 2:47.822 --------- 17:59:24.258 33,035 

4 2:48.522 + 00.700 18:02:12.780 32,898 

5 2:47.917 + 00.095 18:05:00.697 33,016 

Diff. Primo 
Po. 5 - # 197 LIVERANI A. + 33.453 

1 2:58.024 + 08.718 17:53:33.922 31,142 

2 2:49.306 --------- 17:56:23.228 32,745 

3 2:50.340 + 01.034 17:59:13.568 32,547 

4 2:53.733 + 04.427 18:02:07.301 31,911 

5 2:57.727 + 08.421 18:05:05.028 31,194 

Diff. Primo 
Po. 6 - # 347 LIVERANI R. + 35.819 

1 2:56.609 + 04.937 17:53:23.870 31,391 

2 2:52.604 + 00.932 17:56:16.474 32,120 

3 2:51.672 --------- 17:59:08.146 32,294 

4 2:57.600 + 05.928 18:02:05.746 31,216 

 
Fastest lap: 2:15.853 

 


	2:15.853
	+ 36.332
	+ 40.552
	+ 46.178
	+ 50.095

